GREYHOUND SERVICE TIMETABLE FOR: ﬂ
BRISBANE > SYDNEY

/ 7 ZVC-L/ e
Effective 22 July 2024 to 15 September 2024 greyhomd s &

Stop GX421 GX426 GX422 ,
Stop Name ) ) Location

Code Sat - Tue Daily DETY

BDA BRISBANE DOMESTIC AIRPORT 10:00 AM* Bus & Coach Zone A1-A2, Peel Way, Brisbane Airport Qld

BIA BRISBANE INTERNATIONAL 10:10 AM* Arrivals, Bus & Ride-Booking Area, Bay 2, Brisbane Airport

BNE BRISBANE 7:00 AM 11:00 AM 2:00 PM Brisbane Coach Terminal, Parkland Cres, Brisbane Qld

SPT SOUTHPORT - GOLD COAST 8:00 AM* 3:00 PM* Southport Transit Centre, 34-36 Railway St, Southport Qld

SFR SURFERS PARADISE - GOLD COAST 8:20 AM 12:15 PM 3:20 PM 10 Beach Rd, Back Of Building, Bays 8 & 9, Surfers Paradise

GCA BILINGA (OPP GOLD COAST AIRPT) 9:15 AM 1:00 PM 4:15 PM Bus Stop, 123 Golden Four Dr, Bilinga Qld (Coolangatta)

BRH BRUNSWICK HEADS 9:55 AM* 4:55 PM* Coach Stop, 7 Park St, Brunswick Heads Nsw

BYR BYRON BAY 10:15 AM 2:00 PM 5:15 PM 51-57 Butler St, Byron Bay Interchange, Bay C, Byron Bay Nsw

BNA BALLINA 10:45 AM 5:45 PM Ballina Coach Stop, 80 Tamar St, Ballina Nsw

BNM  BALLINA MEAL BREAK ONLY Arr 11:10 AM 6:10 PM Bp Roadhouse, 41 Bruxner Hwy, Ballina Nsw. No Pickup/Setdown
Dep 11:45 AM 6:45 PM

YAM YAMBA 12:55 PM 7:55 PM Bus Stop, 34 Coldstream St, Yamba Nsw

MCT  MACLEAN 1:15 PM* 8:15 PM* Coach Stop, 189 River St, Maclean Nsw

GFN GRAFTON 2:00 PM* 9:00 PM* Grafton Railway Station, Cnr Crisp Ave & Through St, Nsw

ARR ARRAWARRA (SPOT X) 2:35 PM* 9:35 PM* Rest Point, Arrawarra Beach Rd, Woolgoolga Nsw

WGG WOOLGOOLGA 2:45 PM* 9:45 PM* Bus Zone, 38 Clarence St, Woolgoolga Nsw

CFS COFFS HARBOUR 3:10 PM 10:10 PM Coffs Harbour Coach Terminal, Pacific Hwy, Opp. Elizabeth St

NBM  NAMBUCCA HEADS MEAL BREAK ONLY Arr 3:40 PM 10:40 PM Bp Roadhouse, 2 Corkwood Rd, Valla Nsw. No Pickup/Setdown
Dep 4:15 PM 11:15 PM

NBH NAMBUCCA HEADS 4:20 PM* 11:20 PM* Visitor Info Centre, 55 Riverside Dr, Nambucca Heads Nsw

KPS KEMPSEY 5:05 PM* 12:05 AM* Service Centre, 511 Pacific Highway, South Kempsey Nsw

PQQ PORT MACQUARIE 5:45 PM 12:45 AM Coach Terminal, 109 Gordon St, Port Macquarie Nsw

TRO TAREE 6:40 PM* 1:40 AM* Bus Stop, United Petrol Station, 56 Victoria St, Taree Nsw

BHD BULAHDELAH Arr 7:30 PM 2:30 AM Bp, 73 Bulahdelah Way, Bulahdelah Nsw
Dep 8:05 PM 3:05 AM

NCL NEWCASTLE 9:20 PM 4:20 AM Newcastle Interchange, Stand C, 854 Hunter St, Newcastle Nsw

SYD SYDNEY 12:00 AM 7:00 AM Central Station, Forecourt, Coach Bay 5 & 6, Haymarket Nsw

*This stop is on request only, advance booking is required All timetables are subject to change without notice



